Chiniche Engineering & Surveying
407 Highway 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520
+12284676755
jason@chiniche.com
www.chiniche.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis

588 HWY 90

Bay St. Louis, MS 39520

INVOICE # 15-007-0236

ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

DATE 05/13/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE ACTIVITY

03/31/2025
03/31/2025

DESCRIPTION

Coordinate w/Dawn

work on lost detail -
drainage

WORK ON WATER
DETAILS

WORK ON
STANDARD WATER
DETAIL-LOTS OF
COORDINATION

work on standards
bsl water details -
address comments

work on standard
water details

REVIEW / DRAFT
DETAILS -
COORDINATE WITH
PM

work on standard
details - water and
sewer

Engineer Technician
Design Technician

03/31/2025 Design Technician

03/31/2025 Design Technician

04/01/2025 Design Technician

04/01/2025 Design Technician

04/01/2025 Design Technician

04/03/2025 Design Technician

04/03/2025 work on sewer

details

work on water and
sewer
details/coordinate
with jpc

Design Technician

04/04/2025 Design Technician

04/07/2025 coordinate w/Dawn
Sewer

Water

Engineer Technician

QrTyY

0:30
1:15

2:30

2:15

1:00

0:15

0:45

1:30

1:00

0:30

RATE

90.00
99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

90.00

AMOUNT

45.00
123.75

123.75

247.50

222.75

99.00

24.75

74.25

148.50

99.00

45.00



DATE
04/09/2025

04/14/2025
04/15/2025

04/16/2025

04/28/2025

04/29/2025

04/30/2025

05/02/2025

05/02/2025

05/06/2025
05/06/2025

ACTIVITY

Design Technician

Engineer Technician
Design Technician

Engineer Technician

Drafting

Engineer Technician

Engineer Technician

Engineer Technician

Design Technician

Design Technician
Design Technician

City Standard Details

DESCRIPTION

work on sewer
details

coordinate w/dawn

work on standard
details

Roads
coordinate with Dawn

DETAIL MARKUPS
SMH CONNECT &
BACKFLOW 6" & 2"

review completed
details w/markups
make binder for
Dawn for reference

coordinate with Dawn
on details

Coordinate w/ dawn
drainage details from
RV

WORK ON
DRAINAGE FOLDER
AND DETAILS

detail updates

work on roadway
details

BALANCE DUE

QTY
3:15

0:30
2:45

0:30

0:45

1:30

0:30

1:00

4:00

0:30
1:30

RATE
99.00

90.00
99.00

90.00

94.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

99.00

99.00
99.00

AMOUNT
321.75

45.00
272.25

45.00

70.50

135.00

45.00

90.00

396.00

49.50
148.50

$2,871.75



