Chiniche Engineering & Surveying

407 Highway 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 +12284676755 jason@chiniche.com www.chiniche.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

City of Bay St. Louis 588 HWY 90 Bay St. Louis, MS 39520 INVOICE # 15-007-0236 DATE 05/13/2025

TERMS Due on receipt

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/31/2025	Engineer Technician	Coordinate w/Dawn	0:30	90.00	45.00
03/31/2025	Design Technician	work on lost detail - drainage	1:15	99.00	123.75
03/31/2025	Design Technician	WORK ON WATER DETAILS	1:15	99.00	123.75
03/31/2025	Design Technician	WORK ON STANDARD WATER DETAIL-LOTS OF COORDINATION	2:30	99.00	247.50
04/01/2025	Design Technician	work on standards bsl water details - address comments	2:15	99.00	222.75
04/01/2025	Design Technician	work on standard water details	1:00	99.00	99.00
04/01/2025	Design Technician	REVIEW / DRAFT DETAILS - COORDINATE WITH PM	0:15	99.00	24.75
04/03/2025	Design Technician	work on standard details - water and sewer	0:45	99.00	74.25
04/03/2025	Design Technician	work on sewer details	1:30	99.00	148.50
04/04/2025	Design Technician	work on water and sewer details/coordinate with jpc	1:00	99.00	99.00
04/07/2025	Engineer Technician	coordinate w/Dawn Sewer Water	0:30	90.00	45.00

Od/14/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate w/dawn O:30 90.00 45.00						
Design Technician Coordinate w/dawn Design Technician Work on standard Design Technician Design Te	DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/15/2025 Design Technician work on standard details 2:45 99.00 272.25 04/16/2025 Engineer Technician Roads coordinate with Dawn 0:30 90.00 45.00 04/28/2025 Drafting DETAIL MARKUPS SMH CONNECT & BACKFLOW 6" & 2" 0:45 94.00 70.50 04/29/2025 Engineer Technician review completed details w/markups make binder for Dawn for reference 1:30 90.00 135.00 04/30/2025 Engineer Technician coordinate with Dawn on details 0:30 90.00 45.00 05/02/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate w/ dawn drainage details from RV 1:00 90.00 90.00 396.00 05/02/2025 Design Technician WORK ON DRAINAGE FOLDER AND DETAILS 4:00 99.00 49.50 05/06/2025 Design Technician detail updates 0:30 99.00 49.50 05/06/2025 Design Technician work on roadway 1:30 99.00 148.50	04/09/2025	Design Technician		3:15	99.00	321.75
Od/16/2025 Engineer Technician Roads Occordinate with Dawn	04/14/2025	Engineer Technician	coordinate w/dawn	0:30	90.00	45.00
Coordinate with Dawn O4/28/2025 Drafting DETAIL MARKUPS SMH CONNECT & BACKFLOW 6" & 2" O4/29/2025 Engineer Technician review completed details w/markups make binder for Dawn for reference O4/30/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate with Dawn on details O5/02/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate w/ dawn drainage details from RV O5/02/2025 Design Technician WORK ON DRAINAGE FOLDER AND DETAILS O5/06/2025 Design Technician detail updates O:30 99.00 148.50 O5/06/2025 Design Technician work on roadway 1:30 99.00 148.50 O:45	04/15/2025	Design Technician		2:45	99.00	272.25
04/29/2025 Engineer Technician review completed details w/markups make binder for Dawn for reference 1:30 90.00 135.00 04/30/2025 Engineer Technician coordinate with Dawn on details 0:30 90.00 45.00 05/02/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate w/ dawn drainage details from RV 1:00 90.00 90.00 05/02/2025 Design Technician WORK ON DRAINAGE FOLDER AND DETAILS 4:00 99.00 396.00 05/06/2025 Design Technician detail updates 0:30 99.00 49.50 05/06/2025 Design Technician work on roadway 1:30 99.00 148.50	04/16/2025	Engineer Technician		0:30	90.00	45.00
details w/markups make binder for Dawn for reference 04/30/2025 Engineer Technician coordinate with Dawn on details 0:30 90.00 45.00 05/02/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate w/ dawn drainage details from RV 1:00 90.00 90.00 05/02/2025 Design Technician WORK ON DRAINAGE FOLDER AND DETAILS 4:00 99.00 396.00 05/06/2025 Design Technician detail updates 0:30 99.00 49.50 05/06/2025 Design Technician work on roadway 1:30 99.00 148.50	04/28/2025	Drafting	SMH CONNECT &	0:45	94.00	70.50
05/02/2025 Engineer Technician Coordinate w/ dawn drainage details from RV 1:00 90.00 90.00 05/02/2025 Design Technician WORK ON DRAINAGE FOLDER AND DETAILS 4:00 99.00 396.00 05/06/2025 Design Technician detail updates 0:30 99.00 49.50 05/06/2025 Design Technician work on roadway 1:30 99.00 148.50	04/29/2025	Engineer Technician	details w/markups make binder for	1:30	90.00	135.00
drainage details from RV	04/30/2025	Engineer Technician		0:30	90.00	45.00
DRAINAGE FOLDER AND DETAILS 05/06/2025	05/02/2025	Engineer Technician	drainage details from	1:00	90.00	90.00
05/06/2025 Design Technician work on roadway 1:30 99.00 148.50	05/02/2025	Design Technician	DRAINAGE FOLDER	4:00	99.00	396.00
	05/06/2025	Design Technician	detail updates	0:30	99.00	49.50
	05/06/2025	Design Technician	-	1:30	99.00	148.50
	*************		***************************************	+#=*+#=*+#=*+#=*+#=		

City Standard Details BALANCE DUE \$2,871.75